Position

Chief
Assistant Chief
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Captain
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift

Other Positions Held City

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson

Department

Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,173
$11,790
$6,225
$4,700
$3,600
$3,000
$2,375
$1,650
$950
$625
$400
$75

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



